
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

APPLICATION FORM 
 

Please read and complete all sections of this form carefully and return the application to 
Joseph.Okidi@fao.org with copy to the country focal person below. The deadline for submission of 
applications is as indicated below. Invitations will be sent to selected candidates a week after the 
deadline. 

 

FORCAL CONTACTS 

Region/Country Focal persons E-Mail Telephone  Deadline  

Kenya1 Simon Muhindi Simon.Muhindi@fao.org +254 (0) 732 759563 6th June 2014 

South Sudan1 Richard Batali 

Phanuel Adwera  

Richard.Batali@fao.org  

Phanuel.Adwera@fao.org 

+211 (0) 955 291644 

+211 (0) 955 276352 

13th June 2014 

Somalia1 Laura  Cortada Laura.Cortada@fao.org +254 (0) 701 029016 25th July 2014 

Ethiopia1 Mengiste Amare amare.mengiste@fao.org +251 (0) 911 202029 1st August 

Horn of Africa2 Joseph Okidi  Joseph.Okidi@fao.org.  +254 (0) 733 997696 August 

Stephen Walsh  Stephen.Walsh@crs.org +254 (0) 736 151485 

1= SSA Country Trainings; 2= Regional SSA ToT training 
 

 
 

Application for country training: 

☐Ethiopia    ☐Kenya    ☐South Sudan   ☐Somalia 

☐An organization. Please specify name of organization and country:_____________________________ 

☐Other. Please specify: _________________________________________________________________ 

  

Nomination by: 

SEED SECURITY ASSESSMENT TRAINING 

 

“Building Capacity to Conduct Seed Security Assessment in 

Africa” 
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Personal Information 

Name:         Country:                 

Organisation:       Position:           

Duty station:       Highest qualification:        

Area of specialization:         

Years of experience in designing and/or implementing food/seed security program:       

Telephone:        E-mail:         Skype:       

 

 

Questions for applicant 

1. What are your expectations from this country seed security assessment training in relation food and 
nutrition security programming?  

      

 
 

2. How do you intend to use the knowledge and skills gained from training in food and nutrition security 
programming?  
 
Within your organisation? 

      

In collaboration with other national or regional partners? 
      

 

3. Have you ever participated in any seed security assessment before? If yes, where and when? Who 
organized this assessment?  

      

 

Training experience:   

4. Describe your experience in conducting training or capacity building activities (either formally or 
informally) within your organisation or other relevant platforms.  

      
 

 



 

 

 
 

5. What would be you immediate action after this SSA training?  
      

 

Approval 

Name of the supervisor:  

Title: 

Date: of approval (has to be stamped)  

Thank you for your application 


